Energy Consumption and GHG Emmissions
From: 2017-01-01 To: 2017-12-31

Facility Name
Facility Primary Type: Fire
Fire Hall #1

Fire Hall #2

Fire Hall #3

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Community Centre
MacGregor Rec Centre

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Public Works
Garage

Facility Type Total

Facility Primary Type: Town Hall

Municipal Office

Facility Type Total

Grand Total

Address

1699 Lakeshore Dr

144 Road #5 South

201 Lakeshore Dr

800 Lakeshore Dr

1700 Lakeshore Dr

420 Leslie Ave

Total Area
(m2)

2,500

100

2,200

4,000

6,000

2,300

Avg Hrs/wk

167.98

48.98

167.98

55.98

39.99

39.99

Fuel Types

NG m3

Elect. kWH

Elect. kWH
Propane

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

NG m3
Elect. kWH

Consumption

5,522

23,587

5,285
4,217

3,755
6,740

7,031
35,008

14,547
36,145

6,559
34,336

GHG Emissions (kg)

Energy Intensity

(ekWh/sqft)

11,278 3291

6,686 349.33
7,339.00 21.20451

25,303 403.44
14,537.06 27.43261
14,537.06 27.43261
28,787.50 31.79086
28,787.50 31.79086
13,621.21 45.23621
13,621.21 45.23621
82,248.77 507.90




