Energy Consumption and GHG Emmissions From: 2017-01-01 To: 2017-12-31

Facility Name	Address	Total Area (m2)	Avg Hrs/wk	Fuel Types	Consumption	GHG Emissions (kg)	Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)
Facility Primary Type: Fire							
Fire Hall #1	1699 Lakeshore Dr	2,500	167.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	5,522 23,587	11,278	32.91
Fire Hall #2	144 Road #5 South	100	48.98	Elect. kWH Propane	5,285 4,217	6,686	349.33
Fire Hall #3	201 Lakeshore Dr	2,200	167.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	3,755 6,740	7,339.00	21.20451
Facility Type Total						25,303	403.44
Facility Primary Type: Community Centre							
MacGregor Rec Centre	800 Lakeshore Dr	4,000	55.98	NG m3 Elect. kWH	7,031 35,008	14,537.06	27.43261
Facility Type Total						14,537.06	27.43261
Facility Primary Type: Public Works							
Garage	1700 Lakeshore Dr	6,000	39.99	NG m3 Elect. kWH	14,547 36,145	28,787.50	31.79086
Facility Type Total						28,787.50	31.79086
Facility Primary Type: Town Hall							
Municipal Office	420 Leslie Ave	2,300	39.99	NG m3	6,559	10 504 04	15 00 00 1
		,		Elect. kWH	34,336	13,621.21	45.23621
Facility Type Total						13,621.21	45.23621
Grand Total						82,248.77	507.90